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Order Date

Dealership Name McKee RV

Dealer Number

PO number

Retail Name Cory Watkins

Extreme Exterior

¢ 6-Point hydraulic Leveling

¢ InCommand Gen 3 Pro Plus

¢ Weather Resistant LCI Power Ramp Door

¢ Dexter E/Z Flex Suspension w/ Wet Bolts

e Triple Girard Casette Awnings w/ LED Lighting
e Helux 24k Pin Box

* Painted Cap w/Keyshield

e Backup Camera Prep

e Dual 30 Gal. Fuel Tanks w/ fill station

e 4k Square Framed Windows w/Built In Shades

Intense Interior

¢ Flex Power 5500 Generator

e Electric Beds w/ Dual Opposing Couches

e 24" Stove with 4 Burner Cooktop

e Soft Close Cabinet Doors

e Convection Microwave

¢ JBL Entertainment Package w/ Living Room
Soundbar & Bluetooth Party Box

e On Demand Hot Water Heater

MONSTER Package

e OmniChill Triple A/C System
e Qutside 50" Vizio Smart TV
e Adjust-A-Track (5,000 Lbs rated Tie Downs)

¢ Fuzion Stor/Mor 105 CUFT Pass Through Storage

e Fuzion Secure Step

¢ Cooper H-Rated Tires w/Dexter 8k axles
¢ Heat Pads for Tanks

e Built In Air Compressor

* 50 amp Power Cord Reel

¢ Key TV w/ Wi-Fi & Satellite Roof Prep
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2025 RETAIL
PRICING

Model

Base Price

442

$139,283

440

$140,985

Pricing Effective 10/2/2024 430

$140,903

X 419

$137,003

373

$127,673

Refer Selection
Charcoal X |12V Refer
Stone Residential Refer

FUZION Mandatory Packages

Extreme Exterior

Intense Interior

Monster Package

Ramp Door Patio Pkg w/ Step Mor/Ryde

Solar Flex Protect 220 (uncheck if 440i or 660i-L is selected)

King Bed Suite

Tire Pressue Monitoring System (including Spare) w/ Display (Double Axle Models)

FUZION Features and Options

Sliding Rear Patio Door - (Glass / Screen)

Full Body Paint - Keyshield Paint

Table w/ 4 Chairs IPO Theater Seating (429, 430 Only)

Dual Pane Frameless Windows

2-100 amp Hour Dragon Fly Energy Heated Lithium Batteries
Solar Flex Explore 400i

CDL Transport Cost (Mandatory)

Codes & Seals

State Seal (NE- $45, OR- $28, WA- $135)
RVIA Seal (Mandatory)
Canadian Compliance Seal

F

Base Price
Option Total

$10,988
$14,250
$6,000
$0

$570

$0

$0

$1,043
$14,625
$150

$0
$2,700
$2,400
$338

$158
$698

$137,003
$33,345

Freight Charge $ 1,102.00

Total Invoice Amount $ 171,449.50

*Pricing & Product information is as accurate as possible as of the date listed. Features, floor plans, & specifications are subject to change without notice.

* Please Note: For non-current model year products the Minimum Advertised Price (MAP) advertising policy restrictions shall be lifted.
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