

Order Date			
Dealership Name Dealer Number	McKee RV	Pricing Effective	10/2/2024
PO number	Communities		
PO number Retail Name	Cory Watkins		

	2025 RETAIL PRICING		
	Model	Base Price	
	442	\$139,283	
	440	\$140,985	
	430	\$140,903	
X	419	\$137,003	
	373	\$127,673	

**Base Price** 

Freight Charge \$ 1,102.00

Total Invoice Amount \$ 171,449.50

**Option Total** 

\$137,003

\$33,345

## **Extreme Exterior**

- 6-Point hydraulic Leveling
- InCommand Gen 3 Pro Plus
- Weather Resistant LCI Power Ramp Door
- Dexter E/Z Flex Suspension w/ Wet Bolts
- Triple Girard Casette Awnings w/ LED Lighting
- Helux 24k Pin Box
- Painted Cap w/Keyshield
- Backup Camera Prep
- Dual 30 Gal. Fuel Tanks w/ fill station
- 4k Square Framed Windows w/Built In Shades

## Intense Interior

- Flex Power 5500 Generator
- Electric Beds w/ Dual Opposing Couches
- 24" Stove with 4 Burner Cooktop
- Soft Close Cabinet Doors
- Convection Microwave
- JBL Entertainment Package w/ Living Room Soundbar & Bluetooth Party Box
- On Demand Hot Water Heater

## MONSTER Package

- OmniChill Triple A/C System
- Outside 50" Vizio Smart TV
- Adjust-A-Track (5,000 Lbs rated Tie Downs)
- Fuzion Stor/Mor 105 CUFT Pass Through Storage
- Fuzion Secure Step
- Cooper H-Rated Tires w/Dexter 8k axles
- Heat Pads for Tanks
- Built In Air Compressor
- 50 amp Power Cord Reel
- Key TV w/ Wi-Fi & Satellite Roof Prep

Décor Selection			Refer Selection		
	Х	Charcoal	X	12V Refer	
		Stone		Residential Refer	

**FUZION Mandatory Packages** 

Х	Extreme Exterior	\$10,988
Х	Intense Interior	\$14,250
Х	Monster Package	\$6,000
Х	Ramp Door Patio Pkg w/ Step Mor/Ryde	\$0
Х	Solar Flex Protect 220 (uncheck if 440i or 660i-L is selected)	\$570
Х	King Bed Suite	\$0
X	Tire Pressue Monitoring System (including Spare) w/ Display (Double Axle Model	s) <b>\$0</b>
	FUZION Features and Options	
Х	Sliding Rear Patio Door - (Glass / Screen)	\$1,043
	Full Body Paint - Keyshield Paint	\$14,625
	Table w/ 4 Chairs IPO Theater Seating (429, 430 Only)	\$150
	Dual Pane Frameless Windows	\$0
	2-100 amp Hour Dragon Fly Energy Heated Lithium Batteries	\$2,700
	Solar Flex Explore 400i	\$2,400
X	CDL Transport Cost (Mandatory)	\$338
	Code 9 Code	
	Codes & Seals	
	State Seal <b>(NE- \$45, OR- \$28, WA- \$135)</b>	_
Х	RVIA Seal (Mandatory)	\$158
	Canadian Compliance Seal	\$698



<sup>\*</sup>Pricing & Product information is as accurate as possible as of the date listed. Features, floor plans, & specifications are subject to change without notice.

<sup>\*</sup> Please Note: For non-current model year products the Minimum Advertised Price (MAP) advertising policy restrictions shall be lifted.